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Classical
Code Artist Title
CLOO1 Yiruma River Flows in You
CLOO2 Ludovico Einaudi | Giorni
CLOO3 J.S.Bach Airon G
CLOO4  JSBach Jesu, Joy of Mans Desiring
CLOOS Felix Mendelssohn Wedding March
CLOO6 Richard Wagner Wedding March
CLOO7 Ceorge Handel Arrival of The Queen of Sheba
CLOOS8 Leo Delibes Flower Duet
CLO0O9  JS.Bach Ave Maria
CLOI1O Franz Schubert Ave Maria
CLOM Antonio Vivaldi Four Seasons
CLO12 J.S.Bach Brandenburg Concerto No. 3
CLOI13 J.S.Bach Arioso
CLO15 Elgar Salut D'amour
CLOle Elgar Chanson De Nuit
CLO17 Cesar Franck Panis Angelicus
CLOI8 Saint Saens The Swan
CLO19 Wagner Cesegnet Soll Sie Schreiten
CLO20 L.V.Beethoven Ode to Joy
CLO21 Ceorge Handel Royal Fireworks
CLO22 Faure Pie Jesu
CLO23 WA Mozart Ave Verum Corpus
CLO24 W.A Mozart March of The Priests (Magic Flute)
CLO25 Jean-Joseph Mouret Sinfonie De Fanfares
CLO26 Jules Massenet Meditation from Thais
CLO27 Bizet Pearl Fishers
CLOZ8 W.A Mozart Alleluia Exsultate, Jubilate
CLO30 Johannes Brahms Hungarian Dance No. 5
CLO3] Faure Pavane
CLO32 Johann Pachelbell Kanonin D
CLO33 Arcangelo Corelli Concerto Grosso Op. 6 VI
CLO34 W.A Mozart Eine Kleine Nachmusik
CLO35 C.F. Handel Hornpipe in D
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Code

CLO36
CLO37
CLO38
CLO39
CLO40
CLO41

CLO42
CLO43
CLO44
CLO45
CLO46
CLO47
CLO48
CLO49
CLO50
CLOS1

CLO52
CLO53
CLO54
CLO55
CLO56
CLO57
CLO58
CLO59
CLOG0O
CLO6]

CLOG2
CLOG3
CLO64
CLOG5S
CLO66
CLOG7
CLO68
CLOE9
CLO70
CLO7

CLO72

Artist

G.F. Handel
Johannes Brahms
Luidi Boccherini
Karl Jenkins

JJ Mouret

Nicolas Rimsy-Korsakov
Albinoni

Thomas A Arne
J.S.Bach

Chopin

AL Christopherson
Arcangelo Corelli
Crieg

Crieg

G.F. Handel

J. Haydn

F. Liszt
L.V.Beethoven
Peter Warlock
Mozart

J.S. BACH

Max Richter
Allegro A. Vivaldi
G.F. HANDEL

G.F. HANDEL

G.F. HANDEL

J.S. BACH

Largo A Vivaldi
Albert Hay Malotte
Example

Elgar

Strauss

Strauss |

Royal Logistic Corps
Einaudi

V. williams
Schubert
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Title

Largo From Xerxes
Lullaby

Minuetto

Palladio

Rondeau

The Young Prince
Adagio in G minor
Rule Britania
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Double Violin Concerto in D minor - Largo

Marche Funebre
Depths of Winter
GCiga

Album Leaf
Morning

Water Music
Capriccio

Cosolation

Fur Elise

Capriol

Lacrimosa

Sheep may Safely Graze
Spring

Spring

Water Music Airin D
Water Music Air in F

Water Music Hornpipe in F

Wachet Auf
Winter

The Lords Prayer
Example

Nimrod

The Blue Danube
Pizzicato Polka
On Parade

Du Tramonti
Lark Ascending
Ave Maria - with singer
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Code

CLO73
CLO74
CLO75
CLO76
CLO77
CLO78

Artist

Saint Saens

Dvorak

Max Richter

Puccini

Puccini

Dimitri Shostakovich
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Title

Dance Macabre

American Quartet 2nd Movement
On the nature of daylight

Nessun Dorma

Oh Mio Babbino Caro

Waltz No.2
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